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CATEGORY INCOME/EXPENSE

INCOME  

Donations Income

Grants Income

Adoption Fees Income

EXPENSES  

Auto Expense Expense

Cell Telephone Expense

Charitable Contributions/Donations Expense

Dogs (Care, Food Supplies) Expense

Equipment, Enrichment Expense

Dogs (Training, Boarding) Expense

Dues & Subscriptions Expense

Fees Expense

Fundraising Events/Merchandise Expense

Insurance Expense

Marketing/PR/Advertising Expense

Meeting Expense & Entertainment Expense

Office Supplies, Equipment, Postage Expense

 

 

$175,000.00

$5,700.00

$4,300.00

 

$5,000.00

$2,000.00

$500.00

$5,000.00

$22,000.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$1,600.00

$2,000.00

$3,500.00

$500.00

$800.00

$1,500.00

    Income/Expense Category Amount

COUNT: 31


