	Search	Q	smai
File	Automation	Forms	☆ Bonaparte's Re

tsheet

treat Budget 2021

日 日 つ ぐ	$\blacksquare Grid View \bullet \forall Filter = \bullet = Ar$	ial ▼ 10 ▼ B	I U S 🗞 🔹	<u>A</u> • = • = <i>A</i> =	· 🖽 🙎 🥔 🖾 🖽
	<i>i</i> Income/Expense	Category	Amount		
1 U 	CATEGORY				
2	INCOME	-			
3	Donations	Income	\$175,000.00		
4	Grants	Income	\$5,700.00		
5	Adoption Fees	Income	\$4,300.00		
6	EXPENSES	-			
7	Auto Expense	Expense	\$5,000.00		
8	Cell Telephone	Expense	\$2,000.00		
9	Charitable Contributions/Donations	Expense	\$500.00		
10	Dogs (Care, Food Supplies)	Expense	\$5,000.00		
11	Equipment, Enrichment	Expense	\$22,000.00		
12	Dogs (Training, Boarding)	Expense	\$1,000.00		
13	Dues & Subscriptions	Expense	\$500.00		
14	Fees	Expense	\$1,600.00		
15	Fundraising Events/Merchandise	Expense	\$2,000.00		
16	Insurance	Expense	\$3,500.00		
17	Marketing/PR/Advertising	Expense	\$500.00		
18	Meeting Expense & Entertainment	Expense	\$800.00		
5.2 5.2		F	A4 500 00		

